
SECTION ENTRY DATES  COMPETITION/
ADJUDICATION 

EXHIBITION COLLECTION  
OF WORK 

*PRESENTATION                       
OF AWARDS  

CREATIVE ARTS      

ART Fri 7th & Sat 8th March  Fri 14th March Sat 15th March -                             
Sat 26th April 

Tues 29th 
April - Fri  
2nd May 

Saturday 5th 
April                    
1.00-5.30pm 

CRAFT Mon 7th & Tues 8th April Wed 9th  April Mon 14th-Fri 25th April Tues                           
29th April 

Tuesday 6th May 
5.40-7.30pm 

NEEDLECRAFT Mon 7th & Tues 8th April Wed 9th  April Mon 14th-Fri 25th April Tues                            
29th April 

Wednesday 30th 
April 5.30-7-
30pm 

PHOTOGRAPHY Mon 17th &                                         
Tues 18th March 

Fri 21st March Mon 24th March -                                
Wed 2nd April 

Fri 4th April Saturday 5th 
April                    
10.30-12.00 

ORIGINAL WRITING Sunday 2nd March         N/A Winning entries                      
displayed in                   
Nuneaton Library  

 J:Wed 7th May 
A: Fri 16th May 

     *Winners to be 
notified. 

      

PERFORMING ARTS      

PIANO Fri 28th February  Sat 10th May N/A N/A Awarded on the 
day 

SPEECH AND DRAMA Mon 3rd March Tues 6th,Wed 7th & 
Thurs 8th May 

N/A N/A Awarded on the 
day 

STAGE DANCE Sat 1st March Sat & Sun 3rd & 4th 

May. 
Sat & Sun  10th & 
11th May 
Sat & Sun  17th & 
18th May 

N/A N/A Awarded on the 
day 

VOCAL Fri 28th February Thurs 1st May, Fri 
2nd May Sun 11th 
May 

N/A N/A Awarded on the 
day 

WOODWIND 
STRINGS AND BRASS 

Fri  21st February Sat 10th May  
Possible Fri Eve 9th 
May 

N/A N/A Awarded on the 
day 

      

      

Nuneaton Festival of Arts  
DATES 2025 


